SICAME GROUP
EXPERT IN ELECTRICAL
RISK PREVENTION
CC-265: Compact Electronic voltage detector
for outdoor use
CAPACITIVE HEAD TECHNOLOGY DETECTOR
Compact and light, CC-265 can work on a broad

END-FITTING FOR INSULATING STICKS
Suitable for all models of insulating sticks:
- Detector supplied with 3 end-fitting as standard.
-  Removable end-fitting for replacement in case of
breakage.
W CK
360°
SICAME GROUP
Co
m
ST
 T
20
21
Reference Voltage range Case colour IEC 61243-1 Contact electrode supplied
CC-265-44/132 44 - 132 kV Red • CC-ANT1201
CC-265-60/90 60 - 90 kV Yellow • CC-ANT1201 & CC-ANT601
CC-265-60/150 60 - 150 kV Red • CC-ANT1201 & CC-ANT601
CC-260-60/235 60 - 235 kV Red - CC-ANT1201
CC-265-90/225 90 - 225 kV Red • CC-ANT1201
CC-265-90/245 90 - 245 kV Red • CC-ANT1201
CC-265-120/245 120 - 245 kV Red • CC-ANT2001
CC -260-132/380 132 - 380 kV Red - CC-ANT2001
CC-260-150/420 150 - 420 kV Red - CC-ANT2001
CC-265-225/420 225 - 420 kV Red • CC-ANT2001 & CC-ANT1201
& CC-ANT601
CC-260-225/550 225 - 550 kV Red - CC-ANT2001
ADDITIONAL VOLTAGE
RANGE ON REQUEST.
Supplied as standard with 3 end-fitting (C, K and W) and a
hook type contact electrode in a rigid shockproof carrying